10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Name

Datta

Zott

Babuta

Germond

Kerekgyarto

Strempfl

Madsen

Denes

Guignard

Johansson

Lustenberger

Hirano

Lausarot

Havelia

Duryea

Back

Pickl

Lechner

Maniscalco

Rossello

Rasic

Schins

Dekanovic

Rakonjac

Cecilia

Lustenberger

Goranson

Buesseler

Barker

Bunina

Bernet

Bltergerds

Chepurna

Cuevas

Winegarden

Verheyden

FirstN
Srinjoy
Georg
Arjun
Etienne
Lili
Martin
Marcus
Eszter
Silvia
Isabelle
Petra
Maho
Rudi
Sanskar
Andrew
Antonia
Bernhard
Sara
Sabrina
Mireia
Matej
yasmina
Tatjana
Aleksa
Juan
Patrik
Amanda
Allison
Kennadi
Anna
Jasmin
Stephan
Nataliia
Eva

Abi

Anneke

Nat Age | Gun
IND 16 WAL
AUT 34 WAL
IND 21 WAL
Frau FWB
HUN 16 WAL
AUT 30 STE
SWE 25 WAL
HUN 18 WAL
SUl 46 WAL
SWE 20 WAL
SUl 29 WAL
JPN 17 WAL
URU 45 STE
IND 19 WAL
USA 17 WAL
GER 19 FWB
AUT 29 STE
GER 21 WAL
ITA 35 WAL
ESP 19 ANS
GER 23 WAL
BIH 22 WAL
SRB 16 WAL
ESP 19 WAL
Sul 27 FWB
SWE 19 WAL
USA 17 WAL
USA 17 FWB
UKR 36 WAL
SUI 26 WAL
GER 29

UKR 34 WAL
ESP 21 PAR
USA 36 ANS
BEL 43 ANS

PB
629,4
600,0
629,9

620,1
632,1
633,3
631,3
625,8
630,8
629,4
622,7
618,0
626,4
617,8
628,5
631,0
625,4
624,5
624,9

622,3
624,5
618,8
621,3
624,7
621,0
615,7
616,5
623,5
619,4
612,9
618,7
616,4
614,1
624,6

Result

634,3

633,3

632,3

631

629,3

628,5

628,5

628,4

627

626,7

626,6

624,7

623,6

623,2

623,1

622,6

621,7

621

620,3

620,2

619,9

619,7

618,4

618,3

617,3

617,3

616,8

616,5

616,0

616

615,8

615,4

615,2

615,2

615

614,9




37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

Jaeger

Csendes

Johansson

Spanic

Terkola

Cilveti

Holder

Sitja

Pietryas

Drewa

Heil

Sanz del Pino

Mangold

Gehrlein

Gyger

Grubka

Asier

Keiber

Babock

Arrighi

Landova

Klauer

Stadlmayr

Borthwick

Volkart

Rescsik SH

Arias Casals

Jako

Rentmeister

Clark

Milewski

Engler

Pagot

Lindqvist

Lastra

Brenneisen

Keresztesi

Anke
David
Jesper
Lara

Mira
Alejandro
Fabio
Maria

Jan
Mikolaj
Jan-Niklas
Sofia
Anita
Peter
Gina
Piotr
Carral
Simone
Angus
Alessandro
Katerina
Sabrina
Walter
Paul
Nadine
Csaba
Helena
Miriam
Finnja
Theodore
Dotti

Lara
Jerome
Emil
Guido
Christian

Inez

BEL 19 WAL
HUN 13 STE
SWE 14 FWB
USA 18

FIN 16 WAL
ESP 13 ANS
GBR 39 ANS
ESP 17 ANS
GER

POL 19 ANS
GER 17 FWB
ESP 18 WAL
GER 30 WAL
GER 34 WAL
Sul 15 FWB
POL 30 FWB
ESP 18 WAL
GER 25 WAL
USA 17 WAL
ITA 15 WAL
CZE 17 WAL
GER 31 ANS
AUT 56 STE
USA 56 FWB
GER 36 WAL
HUN 16 FWB
ESP 19 WAL
HUN 16 FWB
GER 13 ANS
USA 15 FWB
GER 14 WAL
Frau 50 FWB
SWE 23 ANS
coL 51 WAL
GER 40 FWB
HUN 12 FWB

619,9
614,4
615,2
609,9
611,4
606,9
619,4
624,8

607,4
599,9
617,0
620,6
624,7
619,8
614,8
617,8
615,0
610,3
606,6
624,9
612,0
613,6
615,1
604,9
614,3
621,8
623,8
604,5
611,4

615,1
612,0
607,8
610,1
625,6
596,3

614,6

614,5

614,1

613,9

613,9

613,3

613,1

612,9

611,6

611,4

611,4

611,3

611,1

610,4

610,3

610,2

609,9

609,8

609,2

608,8

608,6

608,2

607,2

606,3

606,1

605,9

605,6

605,5

605,4

605,1

605,1

603,5

602,1

601,7

600,1

600

600




74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Pelikan

Aldoroty

Sirbu-Gosselin

Crosiers

Isferding

Johansson

Pietinalho

Terkola

Schiemann

Fink

Andersson

Johansson

Fontan Verde

Maggard

Koschinsky

Wytko

Gould

Stotzer

Rausch

Grayson

Kortstrom

Lemley

Hoffmann

Leyendecker

Salin

Harris

Lemley

Suominen

Haemish

Brown

Schmidt

BhavaniRaaman

Cazassa

Denes

Encinas

Henricsson

Leuschen

Petr
Lauren
Daniela
Gert
Torsten
Annchristin
Helmi
Minea
Andreas
Stefan
Denize
Elias
Susana
Cheyenne
Philipp
Lily
Markus
Lara
Hannah
Elis

Jani
Sydney
Markus
Thomas
Arttu
Devin
Connor
Anni
Bongers
Allan
Silas
Nethraa
Marcelo
Andras
Jorge
Anders

Katrin

CZE 15 WAL
USA 25 WAL
CAN 29 FWB
BEL 42 ANS
GER 43 FWB
SWE 54 WAL
FIN 11 WAL
FIN 14 WAL
GER 51 WAL
GER 29 ANS
SWE 13 ANS
SWE 16 WAL
ESP 47 ANS
USA 16 PAR
GER 31 WAL
USA 13 WAL
USA 9 WAL
GER 13 WAL
GER 13 FWB
USA 14 FWB
FIN 47 FWB
USA 16 FWB
Sul 46 PAR
GER 53 WAL
FIN 13 FWB
USA

USA 16 ANS
FIN 16 WAL
AUS 43 WAL
USA

GER 11 WAL
USA 15 WAL
POR 50 WAL
HUN 17 WAL
ESP 50 FWB
SWE 21 WAL
GER 22 WAL

611,6
616,1
610,7
609,3
604,1
605,7
592,1
613,1
610,1
602,1
599,2
605,6
605,0
599,0
608,8
603,2
595,2
571,4
597,5
606,8
600,0
605,8
591,3
603,2
600,0

600,0
603,6
5471

550,0
603,4
621,8
617,4
615,7
630,3
630,4

600

599,8

599,6

598,7

597,7

597,6

597,6

596,8

596,2

595,8

595,3

595,3

594,7

593,9

592,3

592,0

591,9

591,3

590,1

586,2

584,7

582,4

580,8

580,3

579

578,8

578,2

566,9

565,8

537,2

536




111

112

113

114

115

116

Lumbreras

Matej

Mendoza

Ward

White

Winegarden

Juan
Rasic
Luis
Alyssa
Yvette
Abi

ESP 37
BIH 16 WAL
PRI 29
USA 15 FWB
GBR 22 ANS
USA 36 ANS

609,9
616,7
620,5
612,6
617,8
614,1




LAST
10,6
10,7

10,8
10,3
10,3
10,5

9,8

9,2
10,7
10,2

9,8
9,8
10,2
10,4
10
9,5
10,4
10,6
10,9
10,4
10,3
10,4
10,4
10,8
9,9
10,2
10,7
10,3
10,3
10
10,4
9,5
10,1
10,6



10,4

10,3
10,2
8,6
10
10,6
10,3
9,9
10,8
9,5
9,9
10,3
10,6
10,3
10,6
9,8
10,3
10,3
10,2
10
10,1
9,9
9,2
10,3

10,4

9,9
10,1
10
10,7
10,3
9,2
10,5



9,3
8,6
10,2
9,7
9,6
9,6
9,6
9,4
10,3
9,8
10,8
9,9
10,1
10,1

9,8
9,4

9,3
10,3

9,9
10,7
10,6

8,9
10,7

9,5



